SMALL PLATES

INCLUDES FRENCH FRIES

.’ Conch Fritters 5PC

Fries & Wings 5PC/10PC
‘ Miami Shrimp 5PC/10PC
Fried Fish Bites
Crab Bites

SOUPS -14

Lobster Bisque
Conch Chowder

HANDHELDS

CAJUN TACOS
LOBSTER BURGER

SHRIMP POE BOY

TURKEY BURGER
BLACKENED SALMON

NZ81 B4

12.99
8.99/16.99
9.99/17.99
10.99
12.99

14.99
27.99
14.99
12.99
19.99
12.99
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y U

ENTREES ”

CHOOSE YOUR ENTREE

Lobster Spaghetti 29.99 \‘

Island Pasta chicken or shrimp 18.99

Grilled Salmon w/ two sides 21.99 '
South Beach Lobster chickenorshrimp  27.99 '
Miami Style Combo  w/fries 21.99

Fried Fish w/ two sides 18.99

Grilled Chicken w/ two sides 10.99
Stuffed Shrimp w/ two sides 22.99

SALADS

Founders Favorite 10

mixed greens, diced tomatoes, cranberries, shredded
cheese sliced egg, croutons & our raspberry
vinergrette

Downtown Kale Salad 11
chopped kale, spinach, fresh mozzarella, cucumbers,
golden raisins, croutons, pumpkin seeds, house dressing

CesarSalad 10

romaine lettuce, croutons, shredded parmesan cheese,
with cesar salad dressing




DRINKS

Watermelon Refresher
Fusion Fantasy

RN cionRice

CHOOSE YOUR SIZE HALF FULL
Chicken 6 12

Shrimp 7 14 Peach Tea
Combination 12 21 Coconut Water
Just Water

,h Y Martinelli Apple Juice

¥4 SMOOTHIES -8
" So Fresh & So Clean

kale, spinach, mango, pineapples, peach

Acai With Me

acai, bananas, chia seeds, & strawberries

Island Surprise
pineapple, banana, mango, peaches

‘ SIDES >
French Fries 4 B9 W4
Sweet Potato Fries 4 ‘ k
Purple Mashed Potatoes 6 S
Shrimp Pasta Salad
Garlic Toast
Coconut Brown Rice
Broccoli

' Creamed Spinach

‘ Veggie Rice
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DESERTS
Banana Pudding 10




